AuctaHuma 9
05.10.2023 - 16:50

MyxumHbl, 100m KomniekcHoe niasaHue

My>XUnHbI
Pe3ynbTathl

Ouku: FINA 2023

Mecto ®amunusa ms

My>XUMHbI

1. BAHAH Aptyp

2. PYOEHKO Bnagncnas

3. 3YEB Bsavecnas

4. YYPCWVH Bnagucnas

5. MPULLENA BborpaH

6. MNUYTUNH AnekcaHgp

7. OO/ITOB Makcum

8. PYANYUEHKO Hukuta
9. N3OTNKOB Cepreii

10. AKCEHOB Kunpunn

11. NOACTPEYHbIV Bnagumup

12. HEQOMEKWH Medoauin

13. KM Hukuta

14. CA®PO faHun

15. KOBAJIEHKO Apcehuii

16. JEMbAHOB ApTém

17. CUTHEP Makcum

18. KANAWHWK Bnagumnp

19. MWJKOK MaBen

20. CMPHOB BasieHTuH

21. KOBAJIEHKO Kupwunn

22. WEBYEHKO Tumodeit

23. TANICTAH Bnagumnp

24. MEHbLUWKOB Anekceii

25. AYOHNYEHKO Bnagucnas

26. TONMKOB Anekceli

27. MAHJPbIKA Makcum

28. PA3AHCKUI Huknta

29. CBVHAPEB Unbsa

30. BOPOAWH Oner

FOHropb! (17-18 ner)

BAHAH Aptyp

3YEB Bsuecnas
PYANYEHKO Hukuta
M30OTKKOB Cepreii
MOACTPEYHbIV Bnagumup
HEJOMEKWH Medoauin
KM Huknta

CA®PO faHun

JEMbSIHOB ApTém
PA3AHCKWI Hukuta

=

COXNOUOAMODN

[EEY

FOHowwn (15-16 neT)

1. YYPCWH Bnagucnas
2. MPULLENA borpaH
3. NMNYYTWH AnekcaHap
4. JONTOB Makcum
5. AKCEHOB Knpunn
6. KOBAJIEHKO ApceHuii
7. CUTHEP Makcum

8. KANAWHWK Bnagumup
9. MWJIIOK MaBen

10. CMUPHOB BaneHTuH
11. KOBAJIEHKO Kupunn
12. WEBYEHKO Tumocdpeit

r/p

2006
1999
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2008
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

MC
MC
MC
KMC

MmC
MC
Il

KMC

lopog

PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
BonrogoHck
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
TaraHpor
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
A3oB

LWaxTbl
BonrogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
BaTtavick
TaraHpor
Baraiick

LWaxTbl
TaraHpor
TaraHpor

Kny6

CLUOP 22
CLUOP 22
CLUOP 2
PO YOP
CLIOP 22
CLIOP 13
CLIOP 22
CLIOP 9
CLlI Ne 5
CLWIOP 3
CLUOP 22
Cl 13
Cul 2
CLIOP 13
Ccul 2

CLU Ne 5
CLIOP 13
CLIOP 13

BenokanuteuHckuii paiioiCLLOP-25

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Baraiick
HoBouepkacck
LaxTbl
HoBoLuaxTrHCK
LaxTbl
HoBoOLIaxTUHCK
HoBoLaxTUHCK
HoBoLaxTUHCK

CLIOP 22
cw2

cw 3

CLU Ne 5

Cul 2

CLU Ne 1

Cl 3 CTAPT
Cl 3 CTAPT
Cl 3 CTAPT

BenokanuterHckuid painoliCLLOP-25

HoBollaxTUHCK

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
BonrogoHck
A30B

WaxTbl
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
BaTtaiick
TaraHpor
LWaxTbl
HoBOLLaxXTUHCK

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
TaraHpor
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
BonrogoHck
Baraiick
TaraHpor
TaraHpor

ClW 3 CTAPT

CLIOP 22
CLIOP 2
CLIOP 9

CLlI Ne 5
CLIOP 22
Cl 13

cw2

CLUOP 13
CLU Ne 5

Cl 3 CTAPT

PO YOP
CLUOP 22
CLUOP 13
CLUOP 22
CLUOP 3
Cul 2
CLIOP 13
CLWIOP 13

BenokanuteuHckuii paiioiCLLIOP-25

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Baraiick

HoBouepkacck

CLIOP 22
cw2
cw 3

Pesynbtat

57.66

59.22

59.74
1:01.22
1:02.44
1:03.80
1:03.90
1:05.15
1:05.98
1:06.13
1:06.21
1:06.30
1:06.38
1:06.67
1:07.59
1:07.79
1:07.89
1:07.96
1:08.54
1:09.41
1:09.91
1:10.93
1:12.33
1:12.61
1:12.73
1:12.77
1:13.82
1:14.71
1:15.23
1:23.43

57.66

59.74
1:05.15
1:05.98
1:06.21
1:06.30
1:06.38
1:06.67
1:07.79
1:14.71

1:01.22
1:02.44
1:03.80
1:03.90
1:06.13
1:07.59
1:07.89
1:07.96
1:08.54
1:09.41
1:09.91
1:10.93

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

KMC 624
KMC 576
KMC 561
KMC 521
| 491
| 460
| 458
| 432
Il 416
Il 413
Il 412
Il 410
Il 409
Il 403
Il 387
Il 384
Il 382
Il 381
Il 371
Il 357
Il 350
Il 335
Il 316
Il 312
Il 311
Il 310
Il 297
n 286
n 281
n 206

KMC 624
KMC 561
| 432
Il 416
Il 412
Il 410
Il 409
Il 403
Il 384
n 286

KMC 521
| 491
| 460
| 458
Il 413
Il 387
Il 382
Il 381
Il 371
Il 357
Il 350
Il 335
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OuncTtaHuma 9, Manbumku, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue, FOHowwn (15-16 neT)

Mecto ®amunusa ms r/p Fopog Kny6 PesynbTar Pa3psag Ouku FINA
13. TAZICTAH Bnagumup 2008 i WaxTbl CLU Ne 5 1:12.33 I 316
14. MEHbLUNKOB Anekceii 2007 i HoBoLaxTUHCK cw2 1:12.61 I 312
15. AYOHWYEHKO Bnagucnas 2008 i LWaxTol CLU Ne 1 1:12.73 I 311
16. TO/INKOB Anekceii 2008 i HoBoLaxTnHCK CLl 3 CTAPT 1:12.77 I 310
17. MAHOPbLIKA Makcum 2008 1N HoBoLaxTUHCK ClW 3 CTAPT 1:13.82 I 297
18. CBUHAPEB Wnb#a 2008 I BenokanuteBuHckuid painolCLLIOP-25 1:15.23 M 281
19. BOPOAVH Oner 2007 1 HoBoLaxTnHcK CLl 3 CTAPT 1:23.43 n 206

EXH KOHOIMJIEHKO Bnagumnp 2001 wmc CeBacTonosb CLOP 1 1:00.29 KMC 546

EXH TMNPOLUEHKO PycnaH 2007 |1 [JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka 1:01.72 KMC 509

EXH 3BOHAPEB Wnbsa 2004 «mc [JoHeukas HapopgHas Pecny6nvka 1:04.47 | 446

EXH OEPABWH WBaH 2006 | [JoHeukas HapogHas Pecny6nvka 1:06.72 Il 402
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